
LOTS 21 & 22 BLOCK A SPRING HILL

531-251,255, 617-557, WD 1154-11

RAY JENNIFER MARIE
307 SW FUTCH PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 1.96 23,400 0 0 23,400

STANDARD
3

42,207
11,200
23,400
76,807
16,137
60,670

HX HB 35,670
25,000
76,807

0

76,807

1431/2461 3/05/2021 WD U I 37 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS MELTON EUGEN

RAY JENNIFER MARIE

1210/2595 3/03/2011 WD U I 37 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD E FREDERICK

MELTON E WILLIAMS

2026
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XFOB:2:1: CAPEL MH

LAND:1:1: 2.02 AC.

XFOB:1:1: GREE MH -MH'S PUT TOGETHER AS ONE

2022HX Base Yr

315 SW FUTCH PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 70
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,278 77.1930 46.32 105,517 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2278

BAS 2,278 100 2,278 42,207

2,278 2,278 42,207

BAS= W67 S34 E67 N34$.

BAS

67

34

67

34

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 13,000.00 11,700.00 23,400


